JEDBURGH BOWLING CLUB - FIXTURES 2018
Date	Opponents	Time	Venue         	Result
Sat 14 April	Opening. President v Vice President	6.00pm
Wed 18 April	Mixed League Team Practice	6.30pm		 ..........
Sun 22 April	Starrett Cup	1pm		..........
Wed 2 May	Kelso	6.30pm	Away	..........
Fri 4 May	Waverley	6.30pm	Home
Sun 6 May	Agnes Veitch	1pm		..........
Mon 7 May	Scottish Mixed Pairs pre-lims	
Tue 8 May	Scottish Pre-lims (seniors only)	7pm
Wed 9 May	Melrose	6.30pm	Away	..........
Fri 11 May	Scottish Pre-lims 	7pm
Sat 12 May	2 Dogs Trophy v Wilton	2.00pm	Jedburgh
Mon 14 May	Ettrick Forest	7pm	Away	..........
Mon 14 May	Scottish Mixed Pairs 1st Round	7pm
Tue 15 May	Scottish 1st Round (seniors only)	
Wed 16 May	Abbotsford	7pm  	Home	..........
Fri 18 May	Cleethorpes - Friendly	3pm
Fri 18 May	Scottish Qualifier 1st Round	7pm
Sat 19 May	Cleethorpes	11am
Sun 20 May	Challenge Pairs	1pm
Mon 21 May	Scottish Mixed Pairs 2nd round	7pm
Tue 22 May	Scottish 2nd Round (seniors only)	7pm
Wed 23 May	Newtown	7pm	Away	..........
Fri 25 May 	Scottish 2nd round
Sat 26 May 	Try Bowls - Open Day	From 1pm
Sat 26 May	Auld Yins v Young Yins	6.30pm
Mo 28 May	Scottish Mixed Pairs 3rd round	7pm
Tue 29 May	Scottish 3rd round (seniors only)	7pm
Wed 30 May	Wilton	7pm	Home	..........
Fri 1 June	Scottish 3rd round	7pm
Jun 3 June	Tweedside Qualify Jedburgh & Ancrum 	10.15am  	Final at Ancrum
Mon 4 June	Scottish Mixed Pairs 4th round	7pm
Tue 5 June	Scottish Semi final (seniors only)	7pm
Wed 6 June	Earlston	7pm	Away	..........
Fri 8 June	Scottish Semi final	7pm
Sun 10 June	Club Triples	1pm
Wed 13 June	Ancrum	7pm	Away	..........	
Fri 15 June	Peebles	7pm	Home
Sun 17 June	Scottish Area Finals		Lauder
Wed 20 June	Hawick	7pm	Away	..........
Sat 23 June	Two Bowl Pairs	1pm		..........
Mon 25 June	Kelso	7pm	Home	..........
Fri 29 June	Top Ten-Round 1
Sun 1 July	Scott & Foggon	2pm
Mon 2 July	Waverley	7pm	Away	..........
Wed 4 July	Melrose	7pm	Home	..........
Fri 6 July	Border Top 10 - Round 2			..........
Sun 8 July	Tom Hutchison - Open Singles
Mon 9 July	Ettrick Forest	7pm	Home	..........
Fri 13 July	Border Top 10-Round 3
Sun 15 July	Laing Robson	10am
Mon 16 July	Border Top 5-Round 1	7pm
Wed 18 July	Abbotsford	7pm	Away	..........
Fri 20 July	Newtown	7pm	Home	..........
Sat 21 July	Border Top 10 - Semi finals & Final   	10.00am	Ayton, Eyemouth, Chirnside
Mon 23 July - Sat 28 Jul   National Championship - Northfield Ayr
Sun 29 Jul	Silver Jack	1pm
Wed 1 Aug	Wilton	7pm	Away	..........
Sat 4 Aug	Kerr Memorial Pro-Am	10.00am
Mon 6 Aug	Border Top 5 -Round 2	7pm
Wed 8 Aug	Earlston	6.45pm	Home	..........
Fri 10 Aug	Border play-offs
Sat 11 Aug	Border play-offs
Sun 12 Aug	Invitation Rinks		
Mon 13 Aug	Border Top 5-Round 3	7pm
Wed 15 Aug	Ancrum	7pm	Home	..........
Fri 17 Aug	Peebles	7pm	Away	..........	
Sat 18 Aug 	Ladies Open Pairs		Jedburgh
Sat 18 Aug	Border Top 5-Finals Day		Peebles
Sun 19 Aug	Australian Pairs	1pm
Wed 22 Aug	Hawick	7pm	Home	..........
Sat 25 Aug	Border Finals		Spittal
Sun 26 Aug	Mixed Pairs	1pm		..........
Sat 1 Sept	Friendly - Maxwelltown		Maxwelltown
Sat 8 Sept	KO Cup Final	2pm	Hawick, Wilton, Buccleuch
Sun 9 Sept	Friendly-Tillicoultry	2pm	Jedburgh
Sun 9 Sept	Champion of Champions		Wilton		
Sat 15 Sept	Friendly-Scottish Bowling Fellowship	2pm	Jedburgh
Sat 22 Sept	Welsh Shield	1pm			..........
Sun 23 Sept	Robert Reid Open Pairs
Sun 30 Sept	Past Presidents v The Rest				..........

LADIES FIXTURES 2017
Date	Opponents	Time	Venue	Result
Tue 8 May	Selkirk	6.45pm	Home	..........
Sat 12 May	Scottish Qualifying - Seniors 	
Sun 13 May	Scottish Qualifying - Seniors	
Tue 15 May	Wilton	6.45pm	Away	..........
Tue 22 May	Buccleuch	7.00pm	Home	..........
Sat 26 May	Scottish Qualifying 
Sun 27 May	Scottish Qualifying 
Tue 29 May	Abbotsford	7pm	Away	..........
Tue 5 Jun	Ettrick Forest/Earlston	7pm	Home	..........
Tue 12 June	Gala	7pm	Away	..........
Sun 17 June	Scottish Area Finals		Lauder
Tue 19 June	Waverley	7pm	Home	..........
Tue 26 June	Hawick	7pm	Away	..........
Tue 3 July	Free Week	7pm	Home	..........
Tue 10 July	Kelso		
Tue 17 July	Lauder	7pm	Away	..........
Tue 31 July	Melrose	7pm	Home	..........
Tue 7 Aug	Newtown	7pm	Away	..........
Sat 18 Aug	Ladies Open Pairs



MORNING LEAGUE FIXTURES 2017
Tue 8 May	Hawick (KO Cup-1st Round)	11am	Away
Tue 15 May	Senior KO Cup - 2nd Round	11am
Tue 22 May	Senior KO Cup - 3rd Round	11am
Tue 29 May	Senior KO Cup Final	11am	Buccleuch BC
Tue 5 Jun	Selkirk/Ettrick Forest	11am	Home	..........
Tue 12 Jun	St Ronans	11am	Away	..........
Tue 19 Jun	Waverley	11am	Home	..........
Tue 26 Jun	Wilton	11am	Away	..........
Tue 3 Jul	Abbotsford	11am	Home	..........
Tue 10 Jul	Buccleuch	11am	Away	..........
Tue 17 Jul	Earlston/Melrose	11am	Home	..........
Tue 31 Jul	Gala	11am	Away	..........
Tue 7 Aug	Hawick	11am	Home	..........
Tue 14 Aug	Free Week	11am	 	..........
Tue 21 Aug	Kelso	11am	Away	..........
Tue 28 Aug	Newtown	11am	Home	..........
Tue 4 Sep	Peebles	11am	Away	..........

Coffee morning dates
30 June 2018
17 November 2018
Presentation Evening  Saturday 13th October 2018

